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Willie Mescal (MO) 1 49er 1 20.03 0 20.03 17.66 0 17.66 19.43 0 19.43 19.44 0 19.44 16.01 1 21.01 20.24 0 20.24 18.61 0 18.61 18.19 0 18.19 15.98 0 15.98 16.16 0 16.16 186.75

Medicine Creek Johnny (SD) 3 49er 2 20.73 1 25.73 19.26 0 19.26 18.19 0 18.19 18.90 0 18.90 17.10 0 17.10 19.17 1 24.17 17.79 0 17.79 20.42 0 20.42 18.20 0 18.20 16.60 0 16.60 196.36

Les Liberty (IL) 7 49er 7 26.69 1 31.69 26.99 1 31.99 23.69 3 38.69 23.66 0 23.66 25.96 1 30.96 24.80 0 24.80 30.15 1 35.15 28.81 0 28.81 22.53 0 22.53 26.60 0 26.60 294.88

Holy Smoke Harmon (AR) 1 BW 0 19.17 0 19.17 25.06 0 25.06 20.50 0 20.50 19.26 0 19.26 20.97 0 20.97 19.80 0 19.80 19.79 0 19.79 19.53 0 19.53 17.48 0 17.48 17.00 0 17.00 198.56

Beefalo Bruns (KS) 8 BW 7 32.05 1 37.05 32.81 1 1 47.81 35.81 2 45.81 34.60 1 39.60 30.71 0 30.71 33.62 0 33.62 47.67 0 47.67 36.81 1 41.81 37.62 1 42.62 30.24 0 30.24 396.94

Mean Gene (KS) 8 BW 0 64.19 0 64.19 59.53 0 59.53 57.06 0 57.06 56.11 0 56.11 53.64 0 53.64 59.11 0 59.11 56.79 0 56.79 55.28 0 55.28 56.62 0 56.62 57.11 0 57.11 575.44

Dakota Nailbender (SD) 3 C 4 21.31 2 31.31 21.33 0 21.33 20.53 1 25.53 21.46 0 21.46 19.78 1 24.78 19.53 0 19.53 19.61 0 19.61 23.46 0 23.46 20.25 0 20.25 19.72 0 19.72 226.98

Silent Thunder (MO) 1 C 5 19.11 0 19.11 24.38 0 24.38 21.98 2 31.98 21.27 1 26.27 23.26 0 23.26 25.88 0 25.88 21.04 1 26.04 20.78 1 25.78 20.57 0 20.57 24.48 0 24.48 247.75

Lil Smokie (MO) 2 C 4 30.91 1 35.91 32.35 0 32.35 29.47 0 29.47 33.55 0 33.55 30.09 0 30.09 27.04 2 37.04 28.63 0 28.63 29.23 0 29.23 27.28 0 27.28 23.64 1 28.64 312.19

Stennett Kid (MO) P C 5 28.95 1 33.95 28.23 0 28.23 28.43 2 38.43 29.66 0 29.66 27.41 0 27.41 26.72 2 36.72 31.37 0 31.37 30.20 0 30.20 37.34 0 1 47.34 29.64 0 29.64 332.95

Sundance (IL) 2 CB 5 22.60 2 32.60 25.85 0 25.85 35.65 1 40.65 27.80 1 32.80 24.26 0 24.26 25.05 1 30.05 29.95 0 29.95 26.09 0 26.09 21.53 0 21.53 21.11 0 21.11 284.89

Coyote Cap (AZ) 6 CB 8 20.73 0 20.73 25.76 2 35.76 25.20 0 25.20 22.49 1 27.49 20.03 1 25.03 25.61 4 1 55.61 25.20 0 25.20 23.30 0 23.30 21.76 0 21.76 26.42 0 26.42 286.50

Boben Weev (Il) 4 CB 2 31.38 1 36.38 26.37 0 26.37 25.60 0 25.60 36.02 0 36.02 25.46 0 25.46 28.96 0 28.96 24.65 0 24.65 28.02 0 28.02 29.08 0 29.08 25.32 1 30.32 290.86

Kant Seewell (MO) 4 CB 1 27.82 0 27.82 30.96 0 30.96 28.11 0 28.11 31.18 0 31.18 37.09 0 37.09 29.63 0 29.63 27.88 0 27.88 31.92 0 31.92 39.39 1 44.39 29.03 0 29.03 318.01

Alamo Kid (MO) 4 CB 2 32.84 0 32.84 34.66 0 34.66 32.08 0 32.08 37.78 1 42.78 29.29 0 29.29 30.81 0 30.81 30.68 0 30.68 35.99 0 35.99 31.14 0 31.14 30.90 1 35.90 336.17

Broncho Red (OK) 7 CC 4 24.13 0 24.13 29.34 0 29.34 32.27 0 32.27 25.99 1 30.99 28.68 0 28.68 30.01 1 35.01 30.55 0 1 40.55 30.15 0 30.15 29.85 2 39.85 23.22 0 23.22 314.19

West Longer (MO) 4 CC 1 28.63 0 28.63 30.21 0 30.21 30.45 0 30.45 34.94 0 34.94 28.77 0 28.77 38.40 0 38.40 27.47 0 27.47 30.98 0 30.98 33.35 0 33.35 30.03 1 35.03 318.23

Asa Smith (KS) 8 CC 2 36.81 0 36.81 40.64 0 40.64 38.81 2 48.81 37.02 0 37.02 43.28 0 43.28 38.49 0 38.49 42.21 0 42.21 40.76 0 40.76 40.35 0 40.35 35.42 0 35.42 403.79

Ambler (AR) 1 ES 1 19.43 0 19.43 19.32 1 24.32 22.05 0 22.05 20.29 0 20.29 19.02 0 19.02 22.74 0 22.74 19.98 0 19.98 19.54 0 19.54 18.35 0 18.35 18.38 0 18.38 204.10

Rail Rider (MO) P ES 2 26.82 0 26.82 24.91 0 24.91 29.98 1 34.98 24.77 0 24.77 24.16 0 24.16 26.63 0 26.63 24.26 0 24.26 27.78 0 27.78 25.86 1 30.86 24.31 0 24.31 269.48

Matt Valentine (OK) 7 ES 6 20.24 0 20.24 21.59 0 21.59 26.22 2 36.22 23.90 1 28.90 27.73 0 27.73 28.21 0 28.21 23.65 0 23.65 29.91 1 34.91 23.53 1 28.53 22.05 1 27.05 277.03

Hard Cash (MO) 2 ES 8 20.83 0 20.83 22.01 0 22.01 21.40 1 26.40 24.58 1 29.58 25.19 0 25.19 29.65 2 39.65 23.93 0 23.93 25.15 0 25.15 22.20 3 1 47.20 20.76 1 25.76 285.70

Half Rack (OK) 6 ES 5 27.69 0 27.69 28.97 0 28.97 25.89 0 25.89 30.88 0 30.88 27.24 0 27.24 27.40 1 32.40 22.52 0 22.52 37.11 2 47.11 27.08 1 32.08 28.90 1 33.90 308.68

Jesse Cain (IL) 4 ES 0 26.24 0 26.24 33.44 0 33.44 31.08 0 31.08 33.88 0 33.88 27.66 0 27.66 44.35 0 44.35 29.78 0 29.78 30.32 0 30.32 34.12 0 34.12 32.48 0 32.48 323.35

Bulldog Brown (KS) 4 ES 0 26.99 0 26.99 29.10 0 29.10 31.55 0 31.55 32.38 0 32.38 35.08 0 35.08 31.17 0 31.17 30.13 0 30.13 42.65 0 42.65 34.47 0 34.47 38.17 0 38.17 331.69

Young's Angel (KS) 4 ES 2 35.15 0 35.15 40.11 1 45.11 38.23 1 43.23 32.65 0 32.65 35.12 0 35.12 33.76 0 33.76 32.27 0 32.27 33.68 0 33.68 31.09 0 31.09 30.66 0 30.66 352.72

Presque Isle Bill (KS) 8 ES 11 37.58 3 52.58 38.03 0 38.03 39.66 1 44.66 45.73 1 50.73 37.05 5 62.05 39.22 0 39.22 40.85 1 45.85 49.15 0 49.15 32.51 0 32.51 34.22 0 34.22 449.00

Salty Outlaw (OK) 6 ES 13 43.88 1 48.88 56.71 2 66.71 49.49 2 59.49 49.45 3 64.45 44.49 0 44.49 175.00 175.00 58.59 0 1 68.59 57.85 5 82.85 42.98 0 42.98 43.84 0 43.84 697.28

Mason Jarr (IN) 7 ES 63 61.15 6 91.15 85.82 8 125.82 77.72 6 107.72 84.15 9 129.15 72.35 2 82.35 83.89 5 108.89 94.49 6 124.49 85.30 12 1 155.30 85.46 7 1 130.46 80.43 2 90.43 1145.76

Flat Top Okie (OK) 7 ESBW 5 22.55 0 22.55 27.12 0 27.12 23.84 0 23.84 24.02 1 29.02 22.22 2 32.22 23.71 0 23.71 23.09 0 23.09 25.58 0 25.58 30.95 2 40.95 26.27 0 26.27 274.35

Sixkiller, U.S. Marshal (NE) 9 ESBW 9 26.21 0 26.21 28.26 1 33.26 33.70 0 33.70 34.64 1 39.64 29.86 0 29.86 30.18 0 30.18 27.41 3 42.41 30.33 1 35.33 24.71 1 29.71 35.77 2 45.77 346.07

R.J. Rust (IL) 2 ESD 6 27.31 0 27.31 29.88 0 29.88 27.07 1 1 42.07 27.87 0 27.87 33.02 3 48.02 34.42 1 1 49.42 28.13 0 28.13 29.61 0 29.61 25.51 1 30.51 26.44 0 26.44 339.26

Evil Fletch (SD) 3 F 8 38.29 0 38.29 33.89 1 38.89 25.76 1 30.76 36.15 2 46.15 33.65 0 33.65 33.91 2 43.91 25.67 0 25.67 52.38 0 52.38 33.42 1 38.42 30.42 1 35.42 383.54

Lumpy Grits (OK) 6 F 10 47.18 1 52.18 38.58 3 53.58 51.43 2 61.43 32.78 0 32.78 39.49 1 44.49 39.71 0 39.71 40.57 1 45.57 34.72 1 39.72 42.71 1 47.71 36.13 0 36.13 453.30

Smokie (MO) P F 3 37.25 0 37.25 37.84 0 37.84 57.80 1 62.80 41.08 0 41.08 36.78 0 36.78 37.69 0 37.69 38.05 0 38.05 41.45 0 41.45 49.96 2 59.96 93.90 0 93.90 486.80

Josey Kid (OK) 6 FC 3 19.45 0 19.45 21.70 2 31.70 23.17 0 23.17 22.79 0 22.79 20.90 1 25.90 26.78 0 26.78 21.35 0 21.35 23.35 0 23.35 20.27 0 20.27 20.87 0 20.87 235.63

Lead Poison Lar (IL) 2 FC 5 32.13 0 32.13 33.37 1 38.37 29.19 0 29.19 31.49 1 36.49 29.91 1 34.91 34.04 1 39.04 63.50 0 63.50 47.24 0 47.24 34.29 1 39.29 32.39 0 32.39 392.55

Bailey Creek (IL) 2 FCD 0 31.04 0 31.04 31.88 0 31.88 30.86 0 30.86 32.83 0 32.83 35.63 0 35.63 41.28 0 41.28 65.25 0 65.25 44.82 0 44.82 47.85 0 1 57.85 37.83 0 37.83 409.27

Jackson Rose (MO) 9 FCGF 0 23.24 0 23.24 26.61 0 26.61 27.77 0 27.77 43.19 0 43.19 29.08 0 29.08 27.34 0 27.34 25.93 0 25.93 28.19 0 28.19 24.38 0 24.38 28.32 0 28.32 284.05

White River Ike (MO) 2 FCSD 6 46.42 1 51.42 62.33 1 1 77.33 59.51 0 59.51 48.74 0 48.74 47.47 3 62.47 59.59 0 1 69.59 100.26 1 105.26 72.44 0 72.44 53.64 0 53.64 78.06 0 78.06 678.46

Count Sandor (IL) 9 FCSSD 13 27.56 0 27.56 30.58 2 40.58 30.50 3 45.50 43.15 1 1 58.15 36.46 0 36.46 28.11 1 33.11 28.59 0 28.59 29.82 0 29.82 19.68 6 49.68 28.83 0 28.83 378.28

Texas Red (IL) 2 FCSSD 8 34.33 0 34.33 37.75 3 52.75 38.87 0 38.87 36.09 0 36.09 39.75 2 49.75 42.94 1 47.94 67.38 0 67.38 56.26 1 61.26 37.75 1 42.75 52.91 0 52.91 484.03

Liberty Walsh (IL) 2 GD 8 35.09 2 45.09 36.84 0 36.84 40.27 0 40.27 41.57 0 41.57 34.63 0 34.63 37.86 2 47.86 37.12 2 47.12 38.69 1 43.69 36.76 1 41.76 36.51 0 36.51 415.34

Rusty Hammer (MO) 1 GF 4 20.20 0 20.20 20.36 0 20.36 21.82 0 21.82 23.07 1 28.07 19.31 0 19.31 21.93 1 26.93 20.31 0 20.31 22.64 1 27.64 20.54 1 25.54 17.05 0 17.05 227.23

K.C. Ranger (MO) 8 GF 11 26.84 2 36.84 28.81 2 38.81 27.39 1 1 42.39 26.09 0 26.09 26.72 1 31.72 26.89 1 31.89 28.46 0 28.46 27.31 1 32.31 31.43 3 46.43 23.98 0 23.98 338.92

Cap'n Highpockets (MO) 1 GP 3 34.50 0 34.50 59.42 1 64.42 33.55 0 33.55 37.08 0 37.08 33.18 0 33.18 49.48 1 1 64.48 31.94 0 31.94 37.60 0 37.60 34.14 0 34.14 33.84 1 38.84 409.73

Colt Wesson (WI) 6 GP 2 24.26 0 24.26 175.00 175.00 29.28 0 29.28 29.98 0 1 39.98 26.73 1 31.73 27.81 0 27.81 37.50 1 42.50 28.83 0 28.83 32.94 0 32.94 27.63 0 27.63 459.96

Missouri Mae (OK) 7 L49 8 13.34 4 33.34 20.22 1 25.22 18.04 2 28.04 17.59 0 17.59 16.82 1 21.82 20.22 0 20.22 17.16 0 17.16 19.12 0 19.12 18.07 0 18.07 24.29 0 1 34.29 234.87

Highland Scottie (OK) 7 L49 0 24.37 0 24.37 30.14 0 30.14 25.19 0 25.19 24.23 0 24.23 27.80 0 27.80 28.35 0 28.35 26.11 0 26.11 27.66 0 27.66 23.51 0 23.51 22.80 0 22.80 260.16

Missy Fishent (IL) 7 L49 2 26.61 0 26.61 31.29 1 36.29 30.45 0 30.45 32.10 0 32.10 39.66 0 39.66 31.26 0 31.26 35.43 0 35.43 35.15 0 35.15 34.93 1 39.93 31.62 0 31.62 338.50

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)
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Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)

Sally Ranger (MO) 8 L49 9 40.98 1 45.98 38.26 1 43.26 43.46 1 48.46 54.88 0 54.88 50.66 0 50.66 44.01 0 44.01 51.96 2 61.96 51.01 3 66.01 45.51 0 45.51 48.66 1 53.66 514.39

Ima I.E. (MO) P L49 4 51.75 0 51.75 48.73 0 48.73 55.61 0 55.61 47.34 0 47.34 51.82 3 66.82 49.72 0 49.72 67.96 1 72.96 48.86 0 48.86 50.84 0 50.84 45.08 0 45.08 537.71

Gin Dee (MO) 8 L49 9 42.49 0 42.49 55.91 0 55.91 55.01 1 1 70.01 48.78 1 53.78 46.92 1 51.92 60.79 1 65.79 45.71 0 45.71 46.18 2 56.18 46.79 1 51.79 51.15 2 61.15 554.73

Insanity Jane (KS) 8 L49 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 1750.00

Champagne Rose (OK) 6 LBW 5 37.36 0 37.36 32.00 0 32.00 65.56 2 1 85.56 31.95 0 31.95 33.61 1 38.61 40.46 0 40.46 36.67 0 36.67 40.79 0 40.79 33.64 2 43.64 38.31 0 38.31 425.35

Miss Hitem (MO) 9 LC 3 23.38 0 23.38 25.14 0 25.14 27.69 0 27.69 32.61 0 32.61 27.30 0 27.30 30.83 1 35.83 26.62 0 26.62 28.78 0 28.78 33.89 2 1 53.89 27.08 0 27.08 308.32

Ombre Rose (IL) 4 LCB 7 48.46 0 48.46 50.10 1 55.10 54.95 0 54.95 46.26 3 61.26 52.76 0 52.76 46.29 0 46.29 43.91 3 58.91 51.29 0 51.29 46.44 0 46.44 43.92 0 43.92 519.38

Mattie M. West (AL) 8 LCC 2 63.66 0 63.66 52.03 2 62.03 48.75 0 48.75 51.11 0 51.11 46.57 0 46.57 46.26 0 46.26 46.82 0 46.82 50.90 0 50.90 45.51 0 45.51 45.53 0 45.53 507.14

Bertie Winchester (KS) 1 LGF 7 27.34 1 32.34 28.23 1 33.23 29.21 0 29.21 23.42 0 23.42 30.84 0 30.84 24.28 1 29.28 22.96 0 22.96 34.43 0 34.43 22.83 1 27.83 29.65 3 44.65 308.19

Hail Hot Mary (IA) 3 LGF 11 30.95 0 30.95 33.84 1 38.84 33.10 3 48.10 45.72 3 60.72 32.77 1 37.77 44.95 1 49.95 34.09 0 1 44.09 42.41 0 42.41 31.45 0 31.45 37.67 2 47.67 431.95

Tootsie Pop (WI) 6 LGP 5 62.19 1 67.19 58.81 0 58.81 66.73 0 66.73 54.39 0 54.39 65.31 0 65.31 69.21 0 69.21 74.87 0 74.87 65.47 3 80.47 70.85 1 75.85 50.17 0 50.17 663.00

Cooncan (KS) 1 LS 1 19.09 1 24.09 20.88 0 20.88 21.15 0 21.15 20.91 0 20.91 20.62 0 20.62 20.39 0 20.39 20.21 0 20.21 20.39 0 20.39 18.27 0 18.27 18.27 0 18.27 205.18

Della (OK) 6 LS 6 25.51 0 25.51 24.86 2 34.86 25.99 0 25.99 28.72 0 28.72 24.26 0 24.26 27.20 0 27.20 25.67 0 25.67 26.94 0 26.94 25.88 1 30.88 23.42 3 38.42 288.45

Kiamichi Queen (OK) 3 LS 1 25.44 0 25.44 30.97 0 30.97 29.76 0 29.76 26.40 0 26.40 26.15 0 26.15 31.69 1 36.69 27.79 0 27.79 27.65 0 27.65 27.67 0 27.67 30.95 0 30.95 289.47

Lady Roadrunner (OK) 6 LS 9 27.21 1 32.21 29.00 0 29.00 23.99 2 33.99 29.44 1 34.44 23.21 0 1 33.21 26.36 4 46.36 24.43 0 24.43 26.29 0 26.29 22.41 0 22.41 24.78 1 29.78 312.12

Shameless Hussie (SD) 3 LS 11 26.33 0 26.33 29.26 3 44.26 32.16 3 47.16 27.80 0 27.80 26.70 0 26.70 28.33 2 38.33 26.55 0 26.55 30.73 1 35.73 28.95 1 33.95 25.77 1 30.77 337.58

Marmalade (OK) 6 LS 11 39.90 1 44.90 33.18 0 33.18 41.43 2 51.43 41.59 0 41.59 32.64 6 62.64 41.37 1 46.37 58.23 0 58.23 42.44 0 42.44 38.21 1 43.21 32.42 0 32.42 456.41

Kylie Coyote (KS) 8 LS 19 50.30 2 60.30 53.66 2 63.66 49.34 4 69.34 57.09 3 72.09 46.42 0 46.42 49.21 3 64.21 44.97 0 44.97 71.07 5 96.07 51.56 0 51.56 51.22 0 51.22 619.84

Partner's Partner (IL) 9 LSFCGF 5 38.70 0 38.70 43.94 0 43.94 41.44 0 41.44 51.62 0 51.62 66.61 2 76.61 40.91 1 45.91 40.04 0 40.04 48.77 0 48.77 44.11 1 49.11 38.51 1 43.51 479.65

Catoosa Red (OK) 6 LSGF 2 24.46 1 29.46 27.51 0 27.51 26.97 0 26.97 27.06 0 27.06 24.00 0 24.00 27.30 0 27.30 29.35 0 29.35 40.66 0 40.66 27.16 0 27.16 34.19 1 39.19 298.66

Miss Weev (IL) 4 LSGF 5 33.46 0 33.46 33.96 0 33.96 32.23 0 32.23 33.45 1 38.45 42.41 1 47.41 30.05 0 30.05 40.38 1 45.38 37.23 0 37.23 30.46 2 40.46 27.81 0 27.81 366.44

Mean Mary (IL) 2 LSGF 3 34.28 0 34.28 50.36 1 55.36 38.33 0 38.33 37.69 2 47.69 42.35 0 42.35 38.70 0 1 48.70 35.54 0 35.54 37.88 0 37.88 37.44 0 37.44 38.95 0 38.95 416.52

Prairie Ghost (AR) 3 LSS 4 32.46 0 32.46 34.46 0 34.46 30.79 2 40.79 32.37 0 32.37 35.29 0 35.29 38.34 2 48.34 32.72 0 32.72 37.82 0 37.82 33.20 0 33.20 31.58 0 31.58 359.03

Sedona Roxy (MO) 2 LSS 4 38.68 0 38.68 36.44 0 36.44 34.89 0 34.89 40.88 0 40.88 38.64 0 38.64 40.33 1 45.33 37.85 0 37.85 38.38 1 43.38 36.75 1 41.75 35.28 1 40.28 398.12

Tacky Jackie (OK) 7 LSS 6 38.82 1 43.82 39.96 0 39.96 37.18 2 47.18 38.19 0 38.19 37.39 0 37.39 36.26 0 36.26 43.31 1 48.31 39.58 1 44.58 37.85 1 42.85 34.24 0 34.24 412.78

Marshal'ette Halloway (KS) 7 LSS 17 29.98 0 29.98 51.42 9 96.42 39.86 0 39.86 43.79 3 58.79 39.45 0 39.45 44.54 2 54.54 40.61 0 40.61 38.44 2 48.44 36.43 0 36.43 40.50 1 45.50 490.02

LeAnnie Oakley (SD) 3 LW 8 30.46 0 30.46 37.58 0 37.58 30.67 0 30.67 27.01 1 32.01 36.02 1 41.02 27.35 3 42.35 28.24 1 33.24 29.69 1 1 44.69 25.23 0 25.23 25.23 1 30.23 347.48

Winnie Whisperer (MO) P LYG 7 33.84 0 33.84 36.36 5 61.36 31.80 0 31.80 33.57 0 33.57 41.11 0 41.11 32.99 0 32.99 34.63 0 34.63 31.86 0 31.86 33.51 0 33.51 32.98 2 42.98 377.65

Partner (IL) 9 O 9 31.78 1 36.78 24.70 0 24.70 23.49 2 33.49 22.95 0 22.95 31.70 4 51.70 29.81 0 29.81 23.08 0 1 33.08 24.03 0 24.03 25.26 1 1 40.26 27.05 1 32.05 328.85

Roy's Creek Dan (OK) 7 S 0 15.82 0 15.82 15.63 0 15.63 15.09 0 15.09 20.20 0 20.20 17.73 0 17.73 18.36 0 18.36 19.70 0 19.70 21.31 0 21.31 19.61 0 19.61 19.37 0 19.37 182.82

Naildriver (AR) 1 S 0 19.31 0 19.31 21.93 0 21.93 29.16 0 29.16 17.22 0 17.22 18.46 0 18.46 17.47 0 17.47 37.58 0 37.58 18.42 0 18.42 15.51 0 15.51 19.57 0 19.57 214.63

Lawman (KS) 8 S 5 19.74 0 19.74 24.32 0 24.32 22.80 1 27.80 22.97 0 22.97 27.93 1 32.93 27.11 2 37.11 23.98 0 23.98 23.42 0 23.42 24.29 1 29.29 21.93 0 21.93 263.49

Boggy Creek Will (AR) 6 S 8 18.07 0 18.07 26.47 2 1 46.47 22.07 0 22.07 22.31 0 22.31 24.45 2 34.45 30.51 1 35.51 26.66 0 26.66 21.49 2 1 41.49 24.03 1 1 39.03 18.55 0 18.55 304.61

Ringo Steel (MO) 1 S 6 22.00 1 27.00 29.81 0 29.81 31.38 1 1 46.38 25.56 0 25.56 28.26 0 28.26 27.30 2 37.30 23.54 0 23.54 28.15 0 28.15 27.25 1 32.25 22.24 1 27.24 305.49

Mesquite Ranger (NE) 9 S 3 35.81 0 35.81 25.36 1 30.36 27.92 0 27.92 29.32 1 34.32 24.10 0 24.10 25.12 0 25.12 32.73 1 37.73 30.40 0 30.40 33.42 0 33.42 26.43 0 26.43 305.61

Revelator (AR) 1 S 9 19.85 0 19.85 24.79 3 39.79 25.00 2 35.00 28.18 1 33.18 31.24 1 36.24 32.29 1 37.29 22.93 0 22.93 34.05 0 34.05 28.64 1 33.64 21.65 0 21.65 313.62

Marshal Halloway (KS) 7 S 5 43.07 0 43.07 31.02 0 31.02 29.89 1 34.89 27.88 0 27.88 26.74 1 31.74 29.68 1 34.68 27.36 0 27.36 27.11 1 32.11 31.40 1 36.40 26.64 0 26.64 325.79

Marshal Eli Taylor (MO) 3 S 3 31.77 1 36.77 32.28 1 37.28 40.42 1 45.42 36.02 0 36.02 30.00 0 30.00 33.07 0 33.07 29.09 0 29.09 30.90 0 30.90 28.33 0 28.33 35.10 0 35.10 341.98

Copperhead Carson (KS) 8 S 16 26.75 1 31.75 32.82 3 47.82 26.95 1 31.95 33.02 1 38.02 27.37 3 42.37 26.45 1 31.45 38.56 0 38.56 32.36 0 32.36 29.60 5 54.60 24.63 1 29.63 378.51

E.B. Law (OK) 7 S 4 27.95 0 27.95 45.66 0 45.66 29.21 3 44.21 32.45 0 32.45 35.39 1 1 50.39 64.55 0 64.55 35.22 0 35.22 33.36 0 33.36 32.84 0 32.84 34.15 0 34.15 400.78

G Rowdy Hook (MO) 8 S 9 34.80 0 34.80 33.85 0 33.85 35.37 0 35.37 46.92 5 1 81.92 43.45 0 43.45 34.06 0 34.06 42.43 3 57.43 45.53 1 50.53 37.02 0 37.02 30.79 0 30.79 439.22

Badmoon Rison (KS) 4 S 9 33.90 0 33.90 51.10 0 51.10 43.11 1 48.11 48.06 2 58.06 40.51 0 40.51 45.80 1 50.80 44.77 1 49.77 37.12 2 47.12 42.66 1 47.66 43.57 1 48.57 475.60

Unknown Hangman (IN) 9 S 2 47.67 0 47.67 48.64 0 48.64 45.80 0 45.80 49.88 0 49.88 48.32 0 48.32 63.88 2 1 83.88 42.62 0 42.62 53.60 0 53.60 51.17 0 51.17 47.91 0 47.91 519.49

Roadrunner (OK) 6 SD 4 26.51 0 26.51 31.04 1 36.04 26.75 1 31.75 26.69 0 26.69 28.31 2 38.31 28.74 0 28.74 27.29 0 27.29 29.15 0 29.15 27.44 0 27.44 27.46 0 27.46 299.38

Marshal Kane (IA) 9 SD 6 24.71 0 24.71 26.94 0 26.94 27.41 0 27.41 28.69 0 28.69 28.65 0 28.65 30.38 2 40.38 26.73 1 31.73 33.62 0 33.62 32.32 3 47.32 26.25 0 26.25 315.70

J.J. Drifter (MO) 4 SD 2 28.71 0 28.71 33.65 1 38.65 29.86 0 29.86 29.31 0 29.31 26.60 0 26.60 38.67 0 38.67 29.37 0 29.37 34.40 0 34.40 32.72 0 32.72 33.17 1 38.17 326.46

Con Conagher (MO) 3 SD 5 49.71 1 54.71 38.60 1 1 53.60 33.98 0 33.98 31.85 1 36.85 36.69 2 46.69 31.06 0 31.06 27.33 0 27.33 33.50 0 1 43.50 33.35 0 33.35 33.13 0 33.13 394.20

Gunsmith Frank (MO) 9 SFC 2 23.23 0 23.23 24.41 0 24.41 25.38 2 35.38 40.65 0 40.65 28.10 0 28.10 26.56 0 26.56 25.61 0 25.61 30.53 0 30.53 27.45 0 27.45 26.29 0 26.29 288.21

Tin Cup Tinhorn (IL) 4 SGF 8 39.69 2 49.69 30.62 0 30.62 34.09 2 44.09 34.73 2 44.73 42.38 1 47.38 31.56 0 31.56 36.78 0 36.78 45.95 0 45.95 43.28 1 48.28 28.40 0 1 38.40 417.48
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Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)

Clayton Moore (MO) 3 SGF 56 43.93 2 53.93 61.17 6 91.17 47.03 6 77.03 42.56 9 1 97.56 39.98 10 89.98 39.85 5 64.85 44.28 3 1 69.28 46.90 5 71.90 46.34 5 1 81.34 56.90 5 81.90 778.94

Greasy Creek Slim (MO) 1 SS 1 14.24 0 14.24 16.48 0 16.48 15.82 0 15.82 16.64 0 16.64 16.67 0 16.67 17.57 0 17.57 15.32 0 15.32 17.50 0 17.50 19.37 0 19.37 14.53 1 19.53 169.14

Cripple Creek Ranger (IL) 9 SS 3 25.44 0 25.44 30.48 0 30.48 29.12 1 34.12 28.78 1 33.78 29.92 0 29.92 35.58 0 35.58 26.66 0 26.66 32.77 0 32.77 32.42 1 37.42 28.64 0 28.64 314.81

Alabama Bill (AR) 3 SS 5 23.28 0 23.28 25.66 1 30.66 26.46 1 31.46 31.33 0 31.33 31.54 0 31.54 32.61 0 1 42.61 26.40 1 31.40 36.96 0 36.96 25.49 1 30.49 24.61 1 29.61 319.34

Irish Tom (MO) 1 SS 7 26.08 0 26.08 35.34 2 45.34 35.11 1 40.11 28.08 0 28.08 31.55 2 41.55 32.62 1 37.62 26.30 1 31.30 31.63 0 31.63 28.44 0 28.44 27.69 0 27.69 337.84

Doc Slogun (MO) 4 SS 14 35.60 1 40.60 35.49 2 45.49 32.48 3 47.48 31.76 2 41.76 30.12 0 30.12 29.19 3 44.19 30.35 1 35.35 47.43 1 52.43 35.81 1 40.81 29.31 0 29.31 407.54

Willie P (MO) 2 SS 16 39.25 1 44.25 47.85 1 52.85 37.94 3 52.94 43.26 1 48.26 36.98 1 41.98 45.07 1 50.07 63.52 4 83.52 48.85 4 68.85 40.74 0 40.74 38.68 0 38.68 522.14

The Brisco Kid (OK) 3 SSD 3 22.65 0 22.65 25.39 0 25.39 24.32 0 24.32 29.04 0 29.04 29.82 1 34.82 24.51 1 29.51 22.19 0 22.19 36.04 1 41.04 26.86 0 26.86 21.69 0 21.69 277.51

Hyman Oldcowhand (NE) 9 SSD 6 26.52 1 31.52 26.50 0 26.50 26.55 2 36.55 29.23 0 29.23 30.88 0 30.88 30.12 0 30.12 26.89 0 26.89 33.11 1 38.11 36.32 2 46.32 32.85 0 32.85 328.97

Cherokee Runner (OK) 7 SSD 5 32.32 0 32.32 36.20 0 36.20 30.23 0 30.23 37.98 3 52.98 36.78 0 36.78 34.32 0 34.32 37.07 1 42.07 36.06 0 36.06 31.44 0 31.44 32.02 1 37.02 369.42

Bois D'Arc (OK) 7 SSD 6 30.99 1 35.99 33.40 1 38.40 33.62 0 33.62 32.52 0 32.52 28.75 0 28.75 33.70 2 1 53.70 39.20 0 39.20 36.64 0 36.64 33.28 2 43.28 33.78 0 33.78 375.88

Kansas Gentleman (KS) 8 SSD 2 51.97 1 56.97 43.99 0 43.99 41.70 0 41.70 44.91 0 44.91 51.51 1 56.51 47.83 0 47.83 44.21 0 44.21 49.01 0 49.01 44.18 0 44.18 47.56 0 47.56 476.87

Coffin Sam (MO) 2 SSD 3 32.23 1 37.23 30.56 0 30.56 32.03 1 37.03 32.44 0 32.44 35.67 1 40.67 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 1052.93

Rockslide (OK) 6 SSFC 4 44.79 0 44.79 28.61 1 33.61 25.52 0 25.52 30.88 1 35.88 26.91 0 26.91 29.02 1 34.02 34.58 0 34.58 27.64 0 27.64 29.43 1 34.43 26.04 0 26.04 323.42

Hairless (IL) 2 SSGF 6 27.94 1 32.94 30.81 1 35.81 30.93 1 35.93 31.56 0 31.56 27.47 0 27.47 37.45 0 37.45 31.90 0 31.90 29.42 1 34.42 28.93 1 33.93 24.86 1 29.86 331.27

Hassayampa John Mossman (IL) 9 SSGF 1 35.20 0 35.20 35.94 0 35.94 39.38 1 44.38 40.16 0 40.16 37.80 0 37.80 36.42 0 36.42 40.99 0 40.99 47.56 0 47.56 33.99 0 33.99 37.25 0 37.25 389.69

Doc Hurd (MO) 4 W 2 16.39 0 16.39 17.20 1 22.20 18.24 1 23.24 18.93 0 18.93 18.10 0 18.10 17.88 0 17.88 18.00 0 18.00 20.85 0 20.85 17.51 0 17.51 16.42 0 16.42 189.52

Wild Lead (MO) 1 W 5 22.94 0 22.94 25.63 1 30.63 24.12 0 24.12 22.95 0 22.95 30.53 0 30.53 25.16 1 30.16 22.43 0 22.43 30.73 0 1 40.73 22.20 1 27.20 21.87 2 31.87 283.56

Flyin Shootist (IA) 3 W 2 24.22 0 24.22 29.25 0 29.25 23.88 0 23.88 31.56 0 1 41.56 25.98 1 30.98 24.99 0 24.99 26.76 0 26.76 27.61 0 1 37.61 25.50 1 30.50 23.62 0 23.62 293.37

The Inspector (IL) 9 W 6 25.96 0 1 35.96 31.42 1 36.42 27.76 1 32.76 30.08 0 30.08 32.32 0 32.32 28.21 2 38.21 26.53 0 26.53 35.25 0 35.25 26.33 0 26.33 26.67 2 1 46.67 340.53

Opossum Paul (KS) 4 YG 21 37.18 0 37.18 46.76 8 86.76 29.91 0 29.91 54.85 1 59.85 28.25 0 28.25 33.86 3 48.86 30.04 0 1 40.04 36.93 2 46.93 28.91 4 48.91 26.11 3 41.11 467.80
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Greasy Creek Slim (MO) 1 SS 1 14.24 0 14.24 16.48 0 16.48 15.82 0 15.82 16.64 0 16.64 16.67 0 16.67 17.57 0 17.57 15.32 0 15.32 17.50 0 17.50 19.37 0 19.37 14.53 1 19.53 169.14

Roy's Creek Dan (OK) 7 S 0 15.82 0 15.82 15.63 0 15.63 15.09 0 15.09 20.20 0 20.20 17.73 0 17.73 18.36 0 18.36 19.70 0 19.70 21.31 0 21.31 19.61 0 19.61 19.37 0 19.37 182.82

Willie Mescal (MO) 1 49er 1 20.03 0 20.03 17.66 0 17.66 19.43 0 19.43 19.44 0 19.44 16.01 1 21.01 20.24 0 20.24 18.61 0 18.61 18.19 0 18.19 15.98 0 15.98 16.16 0 16.16 186.75

Doc Hurd (MO) 4 W 2 16.39 0 16.39 17.20 1 22.20 18.24 1 23.24 18.93 0 18.93 18.10 0 18.10 17.88 0 17.88 18.00 0 18.00 20.85 0 20.85 17.51 0 17.51 16.42 0 16.42 189.52

Medicine Creek Johnny (SD) 3 49er 2 20.73 1 25.73 19.26 0 19.26 18.19 0 18.19 18.90 0 18.90 17.10 0 17.10 19.17 1 24.17 17.79 0 17.79 20.42 0 20.42 18.20 0 18.20 16.60 0 16.60 196.36

Holy Smoke Harmon (AR) 1 BW 0 19.17 0 19.17 25.06 0 25.06 20.50 0 20.50 19.26 0 19.26 20.97 0 20.97 19.80 0 19.80 19.79 0 19.79 19.53 0 19.53 17.48 0 17.48 17.00 0 17.00 198.56

Ambler (AR) 1 ES 1 19.43 0 19.43 19.32 1 24.32 22.05 0 22.05 20.29 0 20.29 19.02 0 19.02 22.74 0 22.74 19.98 0 19.98 19.54 0 19.54 18.35 0 18.35 18.38 0 18.38 204.10

Cooncan (KS) 1 LS 1 19.09 1 24.09 20.88 0 20.88 21.15 0 21.15 20.91 0 20.91 20.62 0 20.62 20.39 0 20.39 20.21 0 20.21 20.39 0 20.39 18.27 0 18.27 18.27 0 18.27 205.18

Naildriver (AR) 1 S 0 19.31 0 19.31 21.93 0 21.93 29.16 0 29.16 17.22 0 17.22 18.46 0 18.46 17.47 0 17.47 37.58 0 37.58 18.42 0 18.42 15.51 0 15.51 19.57 0 19.57 214.63

Dakota Nailbender (SD) 3 C 4 21.31 2 31.31 21.33 0 21.33 20.53 1 25.53 21.46 0 21.46 19.78 1 24.78 19.53 0 19.53 19.61 0 19.61 23.46 0 23.46 20.25 0 20.25 19.72 0 19.72 226.98

Rusty Hammer (MO) 1 GF 4 20.20 0 20.20 20.36 0 20.36 21.82 0 21.82 23.07 1 28.07 19.31 0 19.31 21.93 1 26.93 20.31 0 20.31 22.64 1 27.64 20.54 1 25.54 17.05 0 17.05 227.23

Missouri Mae (OK) 7 L49 8 13.34 4 33.34 20.22 1 25.22 18.04 2 28.04 17.59 0 17.59 16.82 1 21.82 20.22 0 20.22 17.16 0 17.16 19.12 0 19.12 18.07 0 18.07 24.29 0 1 34.29 234.87

Josey Kid (OK) 6 FC 3 19.45 0 19.45 21.70 2 31.70 23.17 0 23.17 22.79 0 22.79 20.90 1 25.90 26.78 0 26.78 21.35 0 21.35 23.35 0 23.35 20.27 0 20.27 20.87 0 20.87 235.63

Silent Thunder (MO) 1 C 5 19.11 0 19.11 24.38 0 24.38 21.98 2 31.98 21.27 1 26.27 23.26 0 23.26 25.88 0 25.88 21.04 1 26.04 20.78 1 25.78 20.57 0 20.57 24.48 0 24.48 247.75

Highland Scottie (OK) 7 L49 0 24.37 0 24.37 30.14 0 30.14 25.19 0 25.19 24.23 0 24.23 27.80 0 27.80 28.35 0 28.35 26.11 0 26.11 27.66 0 27.66 23.51 0 23.51 22.80 0 22.80 260.16

Lawman (KS) 8 S 5 19.74 0 19.74 24.32 0 24.32 22.80 1 27.80 22.97 0 22.97 27.93 1 32.93 27.11 2 37.11 23.98 0 23.98 23.42 0 23.42 24.29 1 29.29 21.93 0 21.93 263.49

Rail Rider (MO) P ES 2 26.82 0 26.82 24.91 0 24.91 29.98 1 34.98 24.77 0 24.77 24.16 0 24.16 26.63 0 26.63 24.26 0 24.26 27.78 0 27.78 25.86 1 30.86 24.31 0 24.31 269.48

Flat Top Okie (OK) 7 ESBW 5 22.55 0 22.55 27.12 0 27.12 23.84 0 23.84 24.02 1 29.02 22.22 2 32.22 23.71 0 23.71 23.09 0 23.09 25.58 0 25.58 30.95 2 40.95 26.27 0 26.27 274.35

Matt Valentine (OK) 7 ES 6 20.24 0 20.24 21.59 0 21.59 26.22 2 36.22 23.90 1 28.90 27.73 0 27.73 28.21 0 28.21 23.65 0 23.65 29.91 1 34.91 23.53 1 28.53 22.05 1 27.05 277.03

The Brisco Kid (OK) 3 SSD 3 22.65 0 22.65 25.39 0 25.39 24.32 0 24.32 29.04 0 29.04 29.82 1 34.82 24.51 1 29.51 22.19 0 22.19 36.04 1 41.04 26.86 0 26.86 21.69 0 21.69 277.51

Wild Lead (MO) 1 W 5 22.94 0 22.94 25.63 1 30.63 24.12 0 24.12 22.95 0 22.95 30.53 0 30.53 25.16 1 30.16 22.43 0 22.43 30.73 0 1 40.73 22.20 1 27.20 21.87 2 31.87 283.56

Jackson Rose (MO) 9 FCGF 0 23.24 0 23.24 26.61 0 26.61 27.77 0 27.77 43.19 0 43.19 29.08 0 29.08 27.34 0 27.34 25.93 0 25.93 28.19 0 28.19 24.38 0 24.38 28.32 0 28.32 284.05

Sundance (IL) 2 CB 5 22.60 2 32.60 25.85 0 25.85 35.65 1 40.65 27.80 1 32.80 24.26 0 24.26 25.05 1 30.05 29.95 0 29.95 26.09 0 26.09 21.53 0 21.53 21.11 0 21.11 284.89

Hard Cash (MO) 2 ES 8 20.83 0 20.83 22.01 0 22.01 21.40 1 26.40 24.58 1 29.58 25.19 0 25.19 29.65 2 39.65 23.93 0 23.93 25.15 0 25.15 22.20 3 1 47.20 20.76 1 25.76 285.70

Coyote Cap (AZ) 6 CB 8 20.73 0 20.73 25.76 2 35.76 25.20 0 25.20 22.49 1 27.49 20.03 1 25.03 25.61 4 1 55.61 25.20 0 25.20 23.30 0 23.30 21.76 0 21.76 26.42 0 26.42 286.50

Gunsmith Frank (MO) 9 SFC 2 23.23 0 23.23 24.41 0 24.41 25.38 2 35.38 40.65 0 40.65 28.10 0 28.10 26.56 0 26.56 25.61 0 25.61 30.53 0 30.53 27.45 0 27.45 26.29 0 26.29 288.21

Della (OK) 6 LS 6 25.51 0 25.51 24.86 2 34.86 25.99 0 25.99 28.72 0 28.72 24.26 0 24.26 27.20 0 27.20 25.67 0 25.67 26.94 0 26.94 25.88 1 30.88 23.42 3 38.42 288.45

Kiamichi Queen (OK) 3 LS 1 25.44 0 25.44 30.97 0 30.97 29.76 0 29.76 26.40 0 26.40 26.15 0 26.15 31.69 1 36.69 27.79 0 27.79 27.65 0 27.65 27.67 0 27.67 30.95 0 30.95 289.47

Boben Weev (Il) 4 CB 2 31.38 1 36.38 26.37 0 26.37 25.60 0 25.60 36.02 0 36.02 25.46 0 25.46 28.96 0 28.96 24.65 0 24.65 28.02 0 28.02 29.08 0 29.08 25.32 1 30.32 290.86

Flyin Shootist (IA) 3 W 2 24.22 0 24.22 29.25 0 29.25 23.88 0 23.88 31.56 0 1 41.56 25.98 1 30.98 24.99 0 24.99 26.76 0 26.76 27.61 0 1 37.61 25.50 1 30.50 23.62 0 23.62 293.37

Les Liberty (IL) 7 49er 7 26.69 1 31.69 26.99 1 31.99 23.69 3 38.69 23.66 0 23.66 25.96 1 30.96 24.80 0 24.80 30.15 1 35.15 28.81 0 28.81 22.53 0 22.53 26.60 0 26.60 294.88

Catoosa Red (OK) 6 LSGF 2 24.46 1 29.46 27.51 0 27.51 26.97 0 26.97 27.06 0 27.06 24.00 0 24.00 27.30 0 27.30 29.35 0 29.35 40.66 0 40.66 27.16 0 27.16 34.19 1 39.19 298.66

Roadrunner (OK) 6 SD 4 26.51 0 26.51 31.04 1 36.04 26.75 1 31.75 26.69 0 26.69 28.31 2 38.31 28.74 0 28.74 27.29 0 27.29 29.15 0 29.15 27.44 0 27.44 27.46 0 27.46 299.38

Boggy Creek Will (AR) 6 S 8 18.07 0 18.07 26.47 2 1 46.47 22.07 0 22.07 22.31 0 22.31 24.45 2 34.45 30.51 1 35.51 26.66 0 26.66 21.49 2 1 41.49 24.03 1 1 39.03 18.55 0 18.55 304.61

Ringo Steel (MO) 1 S 6 22.00 1 27.00 29.81 0 29.81 31.38 1 1 46.38 25.56 0 25.56 28.26 0 28.26 27.30 2 37.30 23.54 0 23.54 28.15 0 28.15 27.25 1 32.25 22.24 1 27.24 305.49

Mesquite Ranger (NE) 9 S 3 35.81 0 35.81 25.36 1 30.36 27.92 0 27.92 29.32 1 34.32 24.10 0 24.10 25.12 0 25.12 32.73 1 37.73 30.40 0 30.40 33.42 0 33.42 26.43 0 26.43 305.61

Bertie Winchester (KS) 1 LGF 7 27.34 1 32.34 28.23 1 33.23 29.21 0 29.21 23.42 0 23.42 30.84 0 30.84 24.28 1 29.28 22.96 0 22.96 34.43 0 34.43 22.83 1 27.83 29.65 3 44.65 308.19

Miss Hitem (MO) 9 LC 3 23.38 0 23.38 25.14 0 25.14 27.69 0 27.69 32.61 0 32.61 27.30 0 27.30 30.83 1 35.83 26.62 0 26.62 28.78 0 28.78 33.89 2 1 53.89 27.08 0 27.08 308.32

Half Rack (OK) 6 ES 5 27.69 0 27.69 28.97 0 28.97 25.89 0 25.89 30.88 0 30.88 27.24 0 27.24 27.40 1 32.40 22.52 0 22.52 37.11 2 47.11 27.08 1 32.08 28.90 1 33.90 308.68

Lady Roadrunner (OK) 6 LS 9 27.21 1 32.21 29.00 0 29.00 23.99 2 33.99 29.44 1 34.44 23.21 0 1 33.21 26.36 4 46.36 24.43 0 24.43 26.29 0 26.29 22.41 0 22.41 24.78 1 29.78 312.12

Lil Smokie (MO) 2 C 4 30.91 1 35.91 32.35 0 32.35 29.47 0 29.47 33.55 0 33.55 30.09 0 30.09 27.04 2 37.04 28.63 0 28.63 29.23 0 29.23 27.28 0 27.28 23.64 1 28.64 312.19

Revelator (AR) 1 S 9 19.85 0 19.85 24.79 3 39.79 25.00 2 35.00 28.18 1 33.18 31.24 1 36.24 32.29 1 37.29 22.93 0 22.93 34.05 0 34.05 28.64 1 33.64 21.65 0 21.65 313.62

Broncho Red (OK) 7 CC 4 24.13 0 24.13 29.34 0 29.34 32.27 0 32.27 25.99 1 30.99 28.68 0 28.68 30.01 1 35.01 30.55 0 1 40.55 30.15 0 30.15 29.85 2 39.85 23.22 0 23.22 314.19

Cripple Creek Ranger (IL) 9 SS 3 25.44 0 25.44 30.48 0 30.48 29.12 1 34.12 28.78 1 33.78 29.92 0 29.92 35.58 0 35.58 26.66 0 26.66 32.77 0 32.77 32.42 1 37.42 28.64 0 28.64 314.81

Marshal Kane (IA) 9 SD 6 24.71 0 24.71 26.94 0 26.94 27.41 0 27.41 28.69 0 28.69 28.65 0 28.65 30.38 2 40.38 26.73 1 31.73 33.62 0 33.62 32.32 3 47.32 26.25 0 26.25 315.70

Kant Seewell (MO) 4 CB 1 27.82 0 27.82 30.96 0 30.96 28.11 0 28.11 31.18 0 31.18 37.09 0 37.09 29.63 0 29.63 27.88 0 27.88 31.92 0 31.92 39.39 1 44.39 29.03 0 29.03 318.01

West Longer (MO) 4 CC 1 28.63 0 28.63 30.21 0 30.21 30.45 0 30.45 34.94 0 34.94 28.77 0 28.77 38.40 0 38.40 27.47 0 27.47 30.98 0 30.98 33.35 0 33.35 30.03 1 35.03 318.23

Alabama Bill (AR) 3 SS 5 23.28 0 23.28 25.66 1 30.66 26.46 1 31.46 31.33 0 31.33 31.54 0 31.54 32.61 0 1 42.61 26.40 1 31.40 36.96 0 36.96 25.49 1 30.49 24.61 1 29.61 319.34

Jesse Cain (IL) 4 ES 0 26.24 0 26.24 33.44 0 33.44 31.08 0 31.08 33.88 0 33.88 27.66 0 27.66 44.35 0 44.35 29.78 0 29.78 30.32 0 30.32 34.12 0 34.12 32.48 0 32.48 323.35

Rockslide (OK) 6 SSFC 4 44.79 0 44.79 28.61 1 33.61 25.52 0 25.52 30.88 1 35.88 26.91 0 26.91 29.02 1 34.02 34.58 0 34.58 27.64 0 27.64 29.43 1 34.43 26.04 0 26.04 323.42

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)



Branson Triple Classic

Shooter

Name (State) P
o

s
s

e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

T
o

ta
l 

M
is

s
e

s

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

T
o

ta
l 

M
a

tc
h

 

T
im

e

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)

Marshal Halloway (KS) 7 S 5 43.07 0 43.07 31.02 0 31.02 29.89 1 34.89 27.88 0 27.88 26.74 1 31.74 29.68 1 34.68 27.36 0 27.36 27.11 1 32.11 31.40 1 36.40 26.64 0 26.64 325.79

J.J. Drifter (MO) 4 SD 2 28.71 0 28.71 33.65 1 38.65 29.86 0 29.86 29.31 0 29.31 26.60 0 26.60 38.67 0 38.67 29.37 0 29.37 34.40 0 34.40 32.72 0 32.72 33.17 1 38.17 326.46

Partner (IL) 9 O 9 31.78 1 36.78 24.70 0 24.70 23.49 2 33.49 22.95 0 22.95 31.70 4 51.70 29.81 0 29.81 23.08 0 1 33.08 24.03 0 24.03 25.26 1 1 40.26 27.05 1 32.05 328.85

Hyman Oldcowhand (NE) 9 SSD 6 26.52 1 31.52 26.50 0 26.50 26.55 2 36.55 29.23 0 29.23 30.88 0 30.88 30.12 0 30.12 26.89 0 26.89 33.11 1 38.11 36.32 2 46.32 32.85 0 32.85 328.97

Hairless (IL) 2 SSGF 6 27.94 1 32.94 30.81 1 35.81 30.93 1 35.93 31.56 0 31.56 27.47 0 27.47 37.45 0 37.45 31.90 0 31.90 29.42 1 34.42 28.93 1 33.93 24.86 1 29.86 331.27

Bulldog Brown (KS) 4 ES 0 26.99 0 26.99 29.10 0 29.10 31.55 0 31.55 32.38 0 32.38 35.08 0 35.08 31.17 0 31.17 30.13 0 30.13 42.65 0 42.65 34.47 0 34.47 38.17 0 38.17 331.69

Stennett Kid (MO) P C 5 28.95 1 33.95 28.23 0 28.23 28.43 2 38.43 29.66 0 29.66 27.41 0 27.41 26.72 2 36.72 31.37 0 31.37 30.20 0 30.20 37.34 0 1 47.34 29.64 0 29.64 332.95

Alamo Kid (MO) 4 CB 2 32.84 0 32.84 34.66 0 34.66 32.08 0 32.08 37.78 1 42.78 29.29 0 29.29 30.81 0 30.81 30.68 0 30.68 35.99 0 35.99 31.14 0 31.14 30.90 1 35.90 336.17

Shameless Hussie (SD) 3 LS 11 26.33 0 26.33 29.26 3 44.26 32.16 3 47.16 27.80 0 27.80 26.70 0 26.70 28.33 2 38.33 26.55 0 26.55 30.73 1 35.73 28.95 1 33.95 25.77 1 30.77 337.58

Irish Tom (MO) 1 SS 7 26.08 0 26.08 35.34 2 45.34 35.11 1 40.11 28.08 0 28.08 31.55 2 41.55 32.62 1 37.62 26.30 1 31.30 31.63 0 31.63 28.44 0 28.44 27.69 0 27.69 337.84

Missy Fishent (IL) 7 L49 2 26.61 0 26.61 31.29 1 36.29 30.45 0 30.45 32.10 0 32.10 39.66 0 39.66 31.26 0 31.26 35.43 0 35.43 35.15 0 35.15 34.93 1 39.93 31.62 0 31.62 338.50

K.C. Ranger (MO) 8 GF 11 26.84 2 36.84 28.81 2 38.81 27.39 1 1 42.39 26.09 0 26.09 26.72 1 31.72 26.89 1 31.89 28.46 0 28.46 27.31 1 32.31 31.43 3 46.43 23.98 0 23.98 338.92

R.J. Rust (IL) 2 ESD 6 27.31 0 27.31 29.88 0 29.88 27.07 1 1 42.07 27.87 0 27.87 33.02 3 48.02 34.42 1 1 49.42 28.13 0 28.13 29.61 0 29.61 25.51 1 30.51 26.44 0 26.44 339.26

The Inspector (IL) 9 W 6 25.96 0 1 35.96 31.42 1 36.42 27.76 1 32.76 30.08 0 30.08 32.32 0 32.32 28.21 2 38.21 26.53 0 26.53 35.25 0 35.25 26.33 0 26.33 26.67 2 1 46.67 340.53

Marshal Eli Taylor (MO) 3 S 3 31.77 1 36.77 32.28 1 37.28 40.42 1 45.42 36.02 0 36.02 30.00 0 30.00 33.07 0 33.07 29.09 0 29.09 30.90 0 30.90 28.33 0 28.33 35.10 0 35.10 341.98

Sixkiller, U.S. Marshal (NE) 9 ESBW 9 26.21 0 26.21 28.26 1 33.26 33.70 0 33.70 34.64 1 39.64 29.86 0 29.86 30.18 0 30.18 27.41 3 42.41 30.33 1 35.33 24.71 1 29.71 35.77 2 45.77 346.07

LeAnnie Oakley (SD) 3 LW 8 30.46 0 30.46 37.58 0 37.58 30.67 0 30.67 27.01 1 32.01 36.02 1 41.02 27.35 3 42.35 28.24 1 33.24 29.69 1 1 44.69 25.23 0 25.23 25.23 1 30.23 347.48

Young's Angel (KS) 4 ES 2 35.15 0 35.15 40.11 1 45.11 38.23 1 43.23 32.65 0 32.65 35.12 0 35.12 33.76 0 33.76 32.27 0 32.27 33.68 0 33.68 31.09 0 31.09 30.66 0 30.66 352.72

Prairie Ghost (AR) 3 LSS 4 32.46 0 32.46 34.46 0 34.46 30.79 2 40.79 32.37 0 32.37 35.29 0 35.29 38.34 2 48.34 32.72 0 32.72 37.82 0 37.82 33.20 0 33.20 31.58 0 31.58 359.03

Miss Weev (IL) 4 LSGF 5 33.46 0 33.46 33.96 0 33.96 32.23 0 32.23 33.45 1 38.45 42.41 1 47.41 30.05 0 30.05 40.38 1 45.38 37.23 0 37.23 30.46 2 40.46 27.81 0 27.81 366.44

Cherokee Runner (OK) 7 SSD 5 32.32 0 32.32 36.20 0 36.20 30.23 0 30.23 37.98 3 52.98 36.78 0 36.78 34.32 0 34.32 37.07 1 42.07 36.06 0 36.06 31.44 0 31.44 32.02 1 37.02 369.42

Bois D'Arc (OK) 7 SSD 6 30.99 1 35.99 33.40 1 38.40 33.62 0 33.62 32.52 0 32.52 28.75 0 28.75 33.70 2 1 53.70 39.20 0 39.20 36.64 0 36.64 33.28 2 43.28 33.78 0 33.78 375.88

Winnie Whisperer (MO) P LYG 7 33.84 0 33.84 36.36 5 61.36 31.80 0 31.80 33.57 0 33.57 41.11 0 41.11 32.99 0 32.99 34.63 0 34.63 31.86 0 31.86 33.51 0 33.51 32.98 2 42.98 377.65

Count Sandor (IL) 9 FCSSD 13 27.56 0 27.56 30.58 2 40.58 30.50 3 45.50 43.15 1 1 58.15 36.46 0 36.46 28.11 1 33.11 28.59 0 28.59 29.82 0 29.82 19.68 6 49.68 28.83 0 28.83 378.28

Copperhead Carson (KS) 8 S 16 26.75 1 31.75 32.82 3 47.82 26.95 1 31.95 33.02 1 38.02 27.37 3 42.37 26.45 1 31.45 38.56 0 38.56 32.36 0 32.36 29.60 5 54.60 24.63 1 29.63 378.51

Evil Fletch (SD) 3 F 8 38.29 0 38.29 33.89 1 38.89 25.76 1 30.76 36.15 2 46.15 33.65 0 33.65 33.91 2 43.91 25.67 0 25.67 52.38 0 52.38 33.42 1 38.42 30.42 1 35.42 383.54

Hassayampa John Mossman (IL) 9 SSGF 1 35.20 0 35.20 35.94 0 35.94 39.38 1 44.38 40.16 0 40.16 37.80 0 37.80 36.42 0 36.42 40.99 0 40.99 47.56 0 47.56 33.99 0 33.99 37.25 0 37.25 389.69

Lead Poison Lar (IL) 2 FC 5 32.13 0 32.13 33.37 1 38.37 29.19 0 29.19 31.49 1 36.49 29.91 1 34.91 34.04 1 39.04 63.50 0 63.50 47.24 0 47.24 34.29 1 39.29 32.39 0 32.39 392.55

Con Conagher (MO) 3 SD 5 49.71 1 54.71 38.60 1 1 53.60 33.98 0 33.98 31.85 1 36.85 36.69 2 46.69 31.06 0 31.06 27.33 0 27.33 33.50 0 1 43.50 33.35 0 33.35 33.13 0 33.13 394.20

Beefalo Bruns (KS) 8 BW 7 32.05 1 37.05 32.81 1 1 47.81 35.81 2 45.81 34.60 1 39.60 30.71 0 30.71 33.62 0 33.62 47.67 0 47.67 36.81 1 41.81 37.62 1 42.62 30.24 0 30.24 396.94

Sedona Roxy (MO) 2 LSS 4 38.68 0 38.68 36.44 0 36.44 34.89 0 34.89 40.88 0 40.88 38.64 0 38.64 40.33 1 45.33 37.85 0 37.85 38.38 1 43.38 36.75 1 41.75 35.28 1 40.28 398.12

E.B. Law (OK) 7 S 4 27.95 0 27.95 45.66 0 45.66 29.21 3 44.21 32.45 0 32.45 35.39 1 1 50.39 64.55 0 64.55 35.22 0 35.22 33.36 0 33.36 32.84 0 32.84 34.15 0 34.15 400.78

Asa Smith (KS) 8 CC 2 36.81 0 36.81 40.64 0 40.64 38.81 2 48.81 37.02 0 37.02 43.28 0 43.28 38.49 0 38.49 42.21 0 42.21 40.76 0 40.76 40.35 0 40.35 35.42 0 35.42 403.79

Doc Slogun (MO) 4 SS 14 35.60 1 40.60 35.49 2 45.49 32.48 3 47.48 31.76 2 41.76 30.12 0 30.12 29.19 3 44.19 30.35 1 35.35 47.43 1 52.43 35.81 1 40.81 29.31 0 29.31 407.54

Bailey Creek (IL) 2 FCD 0 31.04 0 31.04 31.88 0 31.88 30.86 0 30.86 32.83 0 32.83 35.63 0 35.63 41.28 0 41.28 65.25 0 65.25 44.82 0 44.82 47.85 0 1 57.85 37.83 0 37.83 409.27

Cap'n Highpockets (MO) 1 GP 3 34.50 0 34.50 59.42 1 64.42 33.55 0 33.55 37.08 0 37.08 33.18 0 33.18 49.48 1 1 64.48 31.94 0 31.94 37.60 0 37.60 34.14 0 34.14 33.84 1 38.84 409.73

Tacky Jackie (OK) 7 LSS 6 38.82 1 43.82 39.96 0 39.96 37.18 2 47.18 38.19 0 38.19 37.39 0 37.39 36.26 0 36.26 43.31 1 48.31 39.58 1 44.58 37.85 1 42.85 34.24 0 34.24 412.78

Liberty Walsh (IL) 2 GD 8 35.09 2 45.09 36.84 0 36.84 40.27 0 40.27 41.57 0 41.57 34.63 0 34.63 37.86 2 47.86 37.12 2 47.12 38.69 1 43.69 36.76 1 41.76 36.51 0 36.51 415.34

Mean Mary (IL) 2 LSGF 3 34.28 0 34.28 50.36 1 55.36 38.33 0 38.33 37.69 2 47.69 42.35 0 42.35 38.70 0 1 48.70 35.54 0 35.54 37.88 0 37.88 37.44 0 37.44 38.95 0 38.95 416.52

Tin Cup Tinhorn (IL) 4 SGF 8 39.69 2 49.69 30.62 0 30.62 34.09 2 44.09 34.73 2 44.73 42.38 1 47.38 31.56 0 31.56 36.78 0 36.78 45.95 0 45.95 43.28 1 48.28 28.40 0 1 38.40 417.48

Champagne Rose (OK) 6 LBW 5 37.36 0 37.36 32.00 0 32.00 65.56 2 1 85.56 31.95 0 31.95 33.61 1 38.61 40.46 0 40.46 36.67 0 36.67 40.79 0 40.79 33.64 2 43.64 38.31 0 38.31 425.35

Hail Hot Mary (IA) 3 LGF 11 30.95 0 30.95 33.84 1 38.84 33.10 3 48.10 45.72 3 60.72 32.77 1 37.77 44.95 1 49.95 34.09 0 1 44.09 42.41 0 42.41 31.45 0 31.45 37.67 2 47.67 431.95

G Rowdy Hook (MO) 8 S 9 34.80 0 34.80 33.85 0 33.85 35.37 0 35.37 46.92 5 1 81.92 43.45 0 43.45 34.06 0 34.06 42.43 3 57.43 45.53 1 50.53 37.02 0 37.02 30.79 0 30.79 439.22

Presque Isle Bill (KS) 8 ES 11 37.58 3 52.58 38.03 0 38.03 39.66 1 44.66 45.73 1 50.73 37.05 5 62.05 39.22 0 39.22 40.85 1 45.85 49.15 0 49.15 32.51 0 32.51 34.22 0 34.22 449.00

Lumpy Grits (OK) 6 F 10 47.18 1 52.18 38.58 3 53.58 51.43 2 61.43 32.78 0 32.78 39.49 1 44.49 39.71 0 39.71 40.57 1 45.57 34.72 1 39.72 42.71 1 47.71 36.13 0 36.13 453.30

Marmalade (OK) 6 LS 11 39.90 1 44.90 33.18 0 33.18 41.43 2 51.43 41.59 0 41.59 32.64 6 62.64 41.37 1 46.37 58.23 0 58.23 42.44 0 42.44 38.21 1 43.21 32.42 0 32.42 456.41

Colt Wesson (WI) 6 GP 2 24.26 0 24.26 175.00 175.00 29.28 0 29.28 29.98 0 1 39.98 26.73 1 31.73 27.81 0 27.81 37.50 1 42.50 28.83 0 28.83 32.94 0 32.94 27.63 0 27.63 459.96

Opossum Paul (KS) 4 YG 21 37.18 0 37.18 46.76 8 86.76 29.91 0 29.91 54.85 1 59.85 28.25 0 28.25 33.86 3 48.86 30.04 0 1 40.04 36.93 2 46.93 28.91 4 48.91 26.11 3 41.11 467.80

Badmoon Rison (KS) 4 S 9 33.90 0 33.90 51.10 0 51.10 43.11 1 48.11 48.06 2 58.06 40.51 0 40.51 45.80 1 50.80 44.77 1 49.77 37.12 2 47.12 42.66 1 47.66 43.57 1 48.57 475.60
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Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)

Kansas Gentleman (KS) 8 SSD 2 51.97 1 56.97 43.99 0 43.99 41.70 0 41.70 44.91 0 44.91 51.51 1 56.51 47.83 0 47.83 44.21 0 44.21 49.01 0 49.01 44.18 0 44.18 47.56 0 47.56 476.87

Partner's Partner (IL) 9 LSFCGF 5 38.70 0 38.70 43.94 0 43.94 41.44 0 41.44 51.62 0 51.62 66.61 2 76.61 40.91 1 45.91 40.04 0 40.04 48.77 0 48.77 44.11 1 49.11 38.51 1 43.51 479.65

Texas Red (IL) 2 FCSSD 8 34.33 0 34.33 37.75 3 52.75 38.87 0 38.87 36.09 0 36.09 39.75 2 49.75 42.94 1 47.94 67.38 0 67.38 56.26 1 61.26 37.75 1 42.75 52.91 0 52.91 484.03

Smokie (MO) P F 3 37.25 0 37.25 37.84 0 37.84 57.80 1 62.80 41.08 0 41.08 36.78 0 36.78 37.69 0 37.69 38.05 0 38.05 41.45 0 41.45 49.96 2 59.96 93.90 0 93.90 486.80

Marshal'ette Halloway (KS) 7 LSS 17 29.98 0 29.98 51.42 9 96.42 39.86 0 39.86 43.79 3 58.79 39.45 0 39.45 44.54 2 54.54 40.61 0 40.61 38.44 2 48.44 36.43 0 36.43 40.50 1 45.50 490.02

Mattie M. West (AL) 8 LCC 2 63.66 0 63.66 52.03 2 62.03 48.75 0 48.75 51.11 0 51.11 46.57 0 46.57 46.26 0 46.26 46.82 0 46.82 50.90 0 50.90 45.51 0 45.51 45.53 0 45.53 507.14

Sally Ranger (MO) 8 L49 9 40.98 1 45.98 38.26 1 43.26 43.46 1 48.46 54.88 0 54.88 50.66 0 50.66 44.01 0 44.01 51.96 2 61.96 51.01 3 66.01 45.51 0 45.51 48.66 1 53.66 514.39

Ombre Rose (IL) 4 LCB 7 48.46 0 48.46 50.10 1 55.10 54.95 0 54.95 46.26 3 61.26 52.76 0 52.76 46.29 0 46.29 43.91 3 58.91 51.29 0 51.29 46.44 0 46.44 43.92 0 43.92 519.38

Unknown Hangman (IN) 9 S 2 47.67 0 47.67 48.64 0 48.64 45.80 0 45.80 49.88 0 49.88 48.32 0 48.32 63.88 2 1 83.88 42.62 0 42.62 53.60 0 53.60 51.17 0 51.17 47.91 0 47.91 519.49

Willie P (MO) 2 SS 16 39.25 1 44.25 47.85 1 52.85 37.94 3 52.94 43.26 1 48.26 36.98 1 41.98 45.07 1 50.07 63.52 4 83.52 48.85 4 68.85 40.74 0 40.74 38.68 0 38.68 522.14

Ima I.E. (MO) P L49 4 51.75 0 51.75 48.73 0 48.73 55.61 0 55.61 47.34 0 47.34 51.82 3 66.82 49.72 0 49.72 67.96 1 72.96 48.86 0 48.86 50.84 0 50.84 45.08 0 45.08 537.71

Gin Dee (MO) 8 L49 9 42.49 0 42.49 55.91 0 55.91 55.01 1 1 70.01 48.78 1 53.78 46.92 1 51.92 60.79 1 65.79 45.71 0 45.71 46.18 2 56.18 46.79 1 51.79 51.15 2 61.15 554.73

Mean Gene (KS) 8 BW 0 64.19 0 64.19 59.53 0 59.53 57.06 0 57.06 56.11 0 56.11 53.64 0 53.64 59.11 0 59.11 56.79 0 56.79 55.28 0 55.28 56.62 0 56.62 57.11 0 57.11 575.44

Kylie Coyote (KS) 8 LS 19 50.30 2 60.30 53.66 2 63.66 49.34 4 69.34 57.09 3 72.09 46.42 0 46.42 49.21 3 64.21 44.97 0 44.97 71.07 5 96.07 51.56 0 51.56 51.22 0 51.22 619.84

Tootsie Pop (WI) 6 LGP 5 62.19 1 67.19 58.81 0 58.81 66.73 0 66.73 54.39 0 54.39 65.31 0 65.31 69.21 0 69.21 74.87 0 74.87 65.47 3 80.47 70.85 1 75.85 50.17 0 50.17 663.00

White River Ike (MO) 2 FCSD 6 46.42 1 51.42 62.33 1 1 77.33 59.51 0 59.51 48.74 0 48.74 47.47 3 62.47 59.59 0 1 69.59 100.26 1 105.26 72.44 0 72.44 53.64 0 53.64 78.06 0 78.06 678.46

Salty Outlaw (OK) 6 ES 13 43.88 1 48.88 56.71 2 66.71 49.49 2 59.49 49.45 3 64.45 44.49 0 44.49 175.00 175.00 58.59 0 1 68.59 57.85 5 82.85 42.98 0 42.98 43.84 0 43.84 697.28

Clayton Moore (MO) 3 SGF 56 43.93 2 53.93 61.17 6 91.17 47.03 6 77.03 42.56 9 1 97.56 39.98 10 89.98 39.85 5 64.85 44.28 3 1 69.28 46.90 5 71.90 46.34 5 1 81.34 56.90 5 81.90 778.94

Coffin Sam (MO) 2 SSD 3 32.23 1 37.23 30.56 0 30.56 32.03 1 37.03 32.44 0 32.44 35.67 1 40.67 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 1052.93

Mason Jarr (IN) 7 ES 63 61.15 6 91.15 85.82 8 125.82 77.72 6 107.72 84.15 9 129.15 72.35 2 82.35 83.89 5 108.89 94.49 6 124.49 85.30 12 1 155.30 85.46 7 1 130.46 80.43 2 90.43 1145.76

Insanity Jane (KS) 8 L49 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 1750.00


